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The result of the following candidates who appeared at the B.Sc.
(Honours) in Zoology Part 11 (11 Year) Examination and Examination in
Subsidiary/Qualifying Subjects held in May, 2012 is shown hereunder :

NOTE: 1. Marks obtained in the Part concerned have been shown against the
successful candidates.

2. * shown against the paper under the result column of Part 1
Examination indicates that the candidate is eligible for promotion
to the IlIrd Year Class at his/her option and is required to
reappear iIn the said paper alongwith the papers of Part 111 (111
Year) Examination, 1T otherwise eligible.

3. * shown against the paper of Part 1 Examination indicates that the
candidate is required to reappear in the said paper.

4. ~P" denotes Passed
“F" denotes Failed

“A" denotes Absent

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part I Part Il Subsidiary Subject. Hist. English
(Out of (Out of Botany Chemistry of
225) 325) I Ex Il Ex 1 Ex Il Ex Sc.

EX-STUDENTS
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

400701 VAISHALI MOGHA (W) 109 155 P A
400702 ANSHICA SAINI (W) 136 178 A

HANSRAJ COLLEGE

400711 GAIGULUNG PANMEI 189 P A P
400712 KHUMUKCHAM NARENDRA SINGH F A
400713 PUKHRAMBAM NANAO SINGH 153 P P A
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Roll No. Name of Candidate

Part 1 Part 11
(Out of (Out of Botany
225) 325)

Subsidiary Subject.
Chemistry of

I Ex Il Ex 1 Ex Il Ex Sc.

Hist. English

400751

400752
400753
400754

400771
400772
400773
400774

400775
400776

400791
400792
400793
400794
400795
400796

Delhi, the

EKTA (W)
D/o RAJPAL SINGH

SOYO NINGSHEN
STANZIN KHAKYAB
NITIN TOKAS

PREETAM KUMAR
ASHISH RAWAT
MODENDRA SHARMA

RAHUL KUMAR
S/0 GANGADEEN

SANJU ARYA (W)
PINKY KUMAWAT (W)

DINESH KUMAR

PREM BHANDARI
UJJAWAL KUMAR DHWAJ
DEVENDER KUMAR
ABHISHEK SAURAV
BENJAMIN TOUTHANG

The result displayed

noticed.

EX-STUDENTS
RAMJAS COLLEGE

183

159 A
*11 151 A

145

SHIVAJ1 COLLEGE

160
123 135

144

108 F A
177

ZAKIR HUSAIN COLLEGE

142 F
154 F
ol F F
158 F
*| F F
137 F

P
A A P
A
P
P P
F
F F F
F F P
F A
P A
A
F A P
F F
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