## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## B.SC.(HONOURS) PART II (II YEAR) EXAMINATION, 2012.

## ZOOLOGY

-----

The result of the following candidates who appeared at the B.Sc. (Honours) in Zoology Part II (II Year) Examination and Examination in Subsidiary/Qualifying Subjects held in May, 2012 is shown hereunder:

- NOTE: 1. Marks obtained in the Part concerned have been shown against the successful candidates.
  - 2. \* shown against the paper under the result column of Part II Examination indicates that the candidate is eligible for promotion to the IIIrd Year Class at his/her option and is required to reappear in the said paper alongwith the papers of Part III (III Year) Examination, if otherwise eligible.
  - 3. \* shown against the paper of Part I Examination indicates that the candidate is required to reappear in the said paper.
  - 4. `P' denotes Passed
    - `F' denotes Failed
    - `A' denotes Absent

Roll No. Name of Candidate	(Out of (		otany	Chemi	stry	of	Ĺ		
EX-STUDENTS  DAULAT RAM COLLEGE									
400701 VAISHALI MOGHA (W)	109	155		P	A				
400702 ANSHICA SAINI (W)	136	178			А				
HANSRAJ COLLEGE									
400711 GAIGULUNG PANMEI		189		P	А	P			
400712 KHUMUKCHAM NARENDRA	A SINGH	F		A					
400713 PUKHRAMBAM NANAO SI	00713 PUKHRAMBAM NANAO SINGH		P	P	A				

## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

-----

B.SC.(HONOURS) IN ZOOLOGY PART II (II YEAR) EXAMINATION, 2012.

\_\_\_\_\_

Roll No. Name of Candidate Part I Part II Subsidiary Subject. Hist. English (Out of (Out of Botany Chemistry of

225) 325) I Ex II Ex I Ex II Ex Sc.

EX-STUDENTS  RAMJAS COLLEGE											
400751	EKTA (W) D/o RAJPAL SINGH		183				P				
400752	SOYO NINGSHEN		159	A	A	A	A	P			
400753	STANZIN KHAKYAB	*II	151	A		A					
400754	NITIN TOKAS		145								
SHIVAJI COLLEGE											
400771	PREETAM KUMAR		160			P					
400772	ASHISH RAWAT	123	135								
400773	MODENDRA SHARMA		F			P	P				
400774	RAHUL KUMAR S/o GANGADEEN		144				F				
400775	SANJU ARYA (W)	108	F	A	A	F	F			F	
400776	PINKY KUMAWAT (W)		177								
		ZAKIR H	USAIN C	OLLEG	E						
					_						
400791	DINESH KUMAR		142	F		F	F			P	
400792	PREM BHANDARI		154	F	P	F	A				
400793	UJJAWAL KUMAR DHWAJ	*I	F	F	A	P	А				
400794	DEVENDER KUMAR		158	F			A				
400795	ABHISHEK SAURAV	*I	F	F	A	F	А		P		
400796	BENJAMIN TOUTHANG		137	F		F	F				

8.5. Jagg

(DR. D.S. JAGGI)
O.S.D.-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 16<sup>th</sup> July, 2012.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.